Technical Specifications (Rev 0.0 /Dec, 2008)
TRT7063ENabcSM-x,
 DWDM-X2 Transceiver
All specifications described herein are subject to change due to continuous improvements.
Sample Categories and Disclaimer
Functional sample that has the suffix of “-F” or “-Fx” to the product number is a sample that is
designed according to the customer’s request. The purpose of this sample is to check and confirm the
product feasibility. Thus the sample may be an R&D prototype or may be a modified current product.

1550 nm EA-DFB / APD transceiver
(6)
(7)
Product Code EN: 10.3125Gbit/s and 10GbE Spec
(8) Wavelength ab=ITU-T ch number c=0
See table below
(9) Custom Code SM: General specification with mid height heat sink
(10)
Product Code Wn: Working Sample (n:null or Version number of 2 and
over is applied for this product)
Null: Mass Production Product
Confidential Preliminary Technical Data of TRT7063ENabcSM-x Rev. 0.0 DEC 2008                    Opnext
20
ITU-T Frequency Wavelength P/N
(ch) (THz) (nm)
21 192.10 1560.61 TRT7063EN210SM
22 192.20 1559.79 TRT7063EN220SM
23 192.30 1558.98 TRT7063EN230SM
24 192.40 1558.17 TRT7063EN240SM
25 192.50 1557.36 TRT7063EN250SM
26 192.60 1556.55 TRT7063EN260SM
27 192.70 1555.75 TRT7063EN270SM
28 192.80 1554.94 TRT7063EN280SM
29 192.90 1554.13 TRT7063EN290SM
30 193.00 1553.33 TRT7063EN300SM
31 193.10 1552.52 TRT7063EN310SM
32 193.20 1551.72 TRT7063EN320SM
33 193.30 1550.92 TRT7063EN330SM
34 193.40 1550.12 TRT7063EN340SM
35 193.50 1549.32 TRT7063EN350SM
36 193.60 1548.51 TRT7063EN360SM
37 193.70 1547.72 TRT7063EN370SM
38 193.80 1546.92 TRT7063EN380SM
39 193.90 1546.12 TRT7063EN390SM
40 194.00 1545.32 TRT7063EN400SM
41 194.10 1544.53 TRT7063EN410SM
42 194.20 1543.73 TRT7063EN420SM
43 194.30 1542.94 TRT7063EN430SM
44 194.40 1542.14 TRT7063EN440SM
45 194.50 1541.35 TRT7063EN450SM
46 194.60 1540.56 TRT7063EN460SM
47 194.70 1539.77 TRT7063EN470SM
48 194.80 1538.98 TRT7063EN480SM
49 194.90 1538.19 TRT7063EN490SM
50 195.00 1537.40 TRT7063EN500SM
51 195.10 1536.61 TRT7063EN510SM
52 195.20 1535.82 TRT7063EN520SM
53 195.30 1535.04 TRT7063EN530SM
54 195.40 1534.25 TRT7063EN540SM
55 195.50 1533.47 TRT7063EN550SM
56 195.60 1532.68 TRT7063EN560SM
57 195.70 1531.90 TRT7063EN570SM
58 195.80 1531.12 TRT7063EN580SM
59 195.90 1530.33 TRT7063EN590SM
Confidential Preliminary Technical Data of TRT7063ENabcSM-x Rev. 0.0 DEC 2008                    Opnext
21
Document number: OPN-DST-08032
Document Category: Product Specifications (Data Sheet)